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MONTH
5/1/2009
6/1/2009
7/1/2009
8/1/2009
9/1/2009
10/1/2009
11/1/2009

TOTAL

Genreal
$140.00
$150.00

$25.00
$250.00
$275.00

$840.00

of donors.

DONATIONS REPORT FOR THE Fall 2009 AIS BOARD MEETING
THIS REPORT COVERS 4/11/2009 - 10/6/2009

R&S LIBRARY
$100.00
$50.00
$500.00
$25.00
$600.00 $75.00

Donna James

AIS Donations Secretary

GYF CCYA Insurance YCCR CPF TH TOTAL
$240.00 TOTAL

$200.00 TOTAL

$50.00 $575.00 TOTAL
$200.00 $475.00 TOTAL

$25.00 $3,433.69 $3,733.69 TOTAL
TOTAL

$75.00 $3,433.69 $200.00 $0.00 $0.00 TOTAL MAY 1/09- Nov/6/09

Estate of Jimmy Jones
List of AIS Donation Funds

Gen General Funds

R&S Research & Scholarship Funds
LIB Library Fund

GYF  General Youth Fund

This fund is fully supplied at this time due to the generosity CCYA Clark Cosgrove Youth Award Fund

G/ General Fund Insurance Defrayment
CPF  Classroom lIris Project Youth Fund
YCCR Youth Cosgrove Covention Registrations
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