THIS REPORT COVERS 4/11/2009 - 10/6/2009											
MONTH 5/1/2009	Genreal \$140.00	R&S \$100.00	LIBRARY	GYF	ССҮА	Insurance	YC	CR CPF	TH TOTAL \$240.00		
6/1/2009 7/1/2009 8/1/2009 9/1/2009 10/1/2009 11/1/2009	\$150.00 \$25.00 \$250.00 \$275.00	\$500.00	\$50.00 \$25.00	\$50.00 \$25.00	\$3,433.69	\$200.00			•	TOTAL TOTAL	
TOTAL	\$840.00	\$600.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$3,433.69	\$200.00	\$0.	.00 \$0.00	TOTAL MA	\Y 1/09- Nov/6/09	
Estate of Jimmy Jones List of AIS Donation Funds											
Donna James			AIS Donations Secretary				Gen R&S LIB GYF	General Funds Research & Scholarship Funds Library Fund General Youth Fund			
This fund is fully supplied at this time due to the generosity of donors.							CCYA G/I CPF YCCR	Clark Cosgrove Youth Award Fund General Fund Insurance Defrayment Classroom Iris Project Youth Fund			

DONATIONS REPORT FOR THE Fall 2009 AIS BOARD MEETING THIS REPORT COVERS 4/11/2009 - 10/6/2009

RJ